

事業所新旧対照表(H26.5)

新住所		旧住所	
字名	地番	字名	地番
恵み野一丁目	1番地1	蛇田字太田切	13番地4
恵み野一丁目	1番地4	蛇田字太田切	12番地3
恵み野一丁目	1番地9	蛇田字太田切	14番地1
恵み野一丁目	1番地10	蛇田字太田切	24番地5
恵み野一丁目	1番地13	蛇田字太田切	13番地3
恵み野一丁目	2番地2	蛇田字太田切	21番地2
恵み野一丁目	2番地6	蛇田字太田切	21番地2
恵み野一丁目	2番地8	蛇田字太田切	21番地1
恵み野一丁目	3番地8	蛇田字新金沼	420番地
恵み野一丁目	3番地8	蛇田字新金沼	420番地
恵み野一丁目	3番地8	蛇田字新金沼	420番地
恵み野一丁目	3番地8	蛇田字新金沼	420番地
恵み野一丁目	3番地8	蛇田字新金沼	420番地
恵み野一丁目	3番地8	蛇田字新金沼	420番地
恵み野一丁目	3番地8	蛇田字新金沼	421番地1
恵み野一丁目	3番地8	蛇田字新金沼	421番地1
恵み野一丁目	3番地9	蛇田字新金沼	422番地2
恵み野一丁目	4番地2	蛇田字新金沼	423番地
恵み野一丁目	4番地4	蛇田字芋殻町	7番地5
恵み野一丁目	4番地8	蛇田字芋殻町	7番地1
恵み野一丁目	4番地14	蛇田字新金沼	430番地1
恵み野一丁目	4番地14	蛇田字新金沼	430番地1
恵み野一丁目	4番地14	蛇田字新金沼	430番地1
恵み野一丁目	4番地14	蛇田字新金沼	430番地1
恵み野一丁目	4番地14	蛇田字新金沼	430番地1
恵み野一丁目	5番地2	蛇田字新金沼	539番地1
恵み野一丁目	6番地2	蛇田字芋殻町	7番地3
恵み野一丁目	6番地6	蛇田字新金沼	434番地1
恵み野一丁目	6番地8	蛇田字芋殻町	9番地3
恵み野一丁目	8番地1	蛇田字芋殻町	9番地3
恵み野一丁目	8番地3	蛇田字新金沼	430番地2
恵み野一丁目	8番地6	蛇田字新金沼	431番地1
恵み野一丁目	8番地15	蛇田字芋殻町	11番地2
恵み野一丁目	8番地18	蛇田字芋殻町	11番地1
恵み野一丁目	9番地3	蛇田字新金沼	441番地1
恵み野一丁目	10番地2	蛇田字福村南	27番地
恵み野二丁目	1番地1	蛇田字新大塚	311番地1
恵み野二丁目	1番地34	蛇田字新大塚	337番地7
恵み野二丁目	1番地35	蛇田字新大塚	337番地1
恵み野二丁目	1番地49	蛇田字新大塚	334番地2

事業所新旧対照表(H26.5)

新住所		旧住所	
字名	地番	字名	地番
恵み野二丁目	4番地4	蛇田字新大塚	247番地1
恵み野二丁目	4番地13	蛇田字新大塚	239番地1
恵み野二丁目	6番地1	蛇田字新大塚	342番地
恵み野二丁目	6番地4	蛇田字新大塚	342番地1
恵み野二丁目	6番地4	蛇田字新金沼	342番地1
恵み野二丁目	6番地5	蛇田字新金沼	356番地2
恵み野二丁目	6番地5	蛇田字新金沼	356番地2
恵み野二丁目	6番地6	蛇田字新金沼	356番地2
恵み野二丁目	6番地7	蛇田字新金沼	353番地3
恵み野二丁目	7番地13	蛇田字新大塚	282番地2
恵み野二丁目	8番地10	蛇田字新金沼	358番地
恵み野二丁目	8番地19	蛇田字新金沼	399番地
恵み野二丁目	8番地23	蛇田字新金沼	396番地
恵み野二丁目	9番地5	蛇田字新金沼	359番地1
恵み野二丁目	10番地7	蛇田字新金沼	362番地
恵み野二丁目	10番地11	蛇田字新金沼	360番地1
恵み野二丁目	10番地11	蛇田字新金沼	360番地1
恵み野二丁目	10番地16	蛇田字新金沼	363番地
恵み野二丁目	10番地16	蛇田字新金沼	363番地
恵み野二丁目	10番地23	蛇田字新金沼	391番地1
恵み野二丁目	13番地1	蛇田字新金沼	412番地1
恵み野二丁目	14番地2	蛇田字新金沼	375番地1
恵み野二丁目	15番地4	蛇田字太田切	26番地
恵み野二丁目	15番地13	蛇田字太田切	25番地1
恵み野三丁目	1番地2	蛇田字新金沼	322番地
恵み野三丁目	1番地2	蛇田字新大塚	350番地1
恵み野三丁目	1番地3	蛇田字新金沼	319番地
恵み野三丁目	1番地4	蛇田字新金沼	215番地
恵み野三丁目	1番地5	蛇田字新金沼	325番地
恵み野三丁目	1番地5	蛇田字新金沼	325番地
恵み野三丁目	1番地6	蛇田字新大塚	341番地
恵み野三丁目	2番地14	蛇田字新金沼	344番地1
恵み野三丁目	3番地17	蛇田字新金沼	338番地
恵み野三丁目	3番地32	蛇田字新金沼	331番地
恵み野三丁目	4番地2	蛇田字新金沼	341番地
恵み野三丁目	4番地2	蛇田字新金沼	341番地
恵み野三丁目	4番地2	蛇田字新金沼	343番地
恵み野三丁目	4番地40	蛇田字新金沼	505番地
恵み野三丁目	4番地40	蛇田字新金沼	505番地
恵み野三丁目	4番地51	蛇田字新金沼	527番地

事業所新旧対照表(H26.5)

新住所		旧住所	
字名	地番	字名	地番
恵み野三丁目	4番地51	蛇田字新金沼	527番地
恵み野三丁目	4番地51	蛇田字新金沼	527番地
恵み野三丁目	4番地56	蛇田字新金沼	495番地1
恵み野四丁目	1番地16	蛇田字新大塚	215番地1
恵み野四丁目	3番地1	蛇田字新大塚	185番地
恵み野四丁目	3番地1	蛇田字新大塚	185番地
恵み野四丁目	3番地1	蛇田字新大塚	185番地
恵み野四丁目	3番地3	蛇田字新大塚	161番地1
恵み野四丁目	3番地6	蛇田字新大塚	160番地3
恵み野四丁目	4番地1	蛇田字新大塚	160番地2
恵み野四丁目	4番地3	蛇田字新大塚	67番地1
恵み野四丁目	4番地5	蛇田字新大塚	127番地
恵み野四丁目	8番地2	蛇田字新大塚	10番地1
恵み野四丁目	8番地6	蛇田字新大塚	129番地4
恵み野四丁目	8番地11	蛇田字新大塚	137番地2
恵み野四丁目	8番地13	蛇田字新大塚	136番地1
恵み野四丁目	8番地20	蛇田字新大塚	131番地1
恵み野四丁目	11番地1	蛇田字新大塚	358番地2
恵み野四丁目	12番地1	蛇田字新大塚	354番地1
恵み野四丁目	13番地7	蛇田字新大塚	211番地3
恵み野四丁目	15番地15	蛇田字新金沼	204番地1
恵み野四丁目	15番地22	蛇田字新金沼	218番地
恵み野五丁目	1番地1	蛇田字新大塚	67番地1
恵み野五丁目	1番地2キャッスルシティ恵み野101号	蛇田字新大塚	95番地キャッスルシティ恵み野101号
恵み野五丁目	1番地2キャッスルシティ恵み野102号	蛇田字新大塚	95番地キャッスルシティ恵み野102号
恵み野五丁目	1番地5	蛇田字新大塚	95番地
恵み野五丁目	1番地8	蛇田字新大塚	54番地9
恵み野五丁目	4番地1	蛇田字新大塚	117番地1
恵み野五丁目	4番地12	蛇田字新大塚	106番地1
恵み野五丁目	4番地18	蛇田字新大塚	112番地1
恵み野五丁目	5番地4	蛇田字新大塚	367番地1
恵み野五丁目	10番地3	蛇田字新大塚	363番地
恵み野五丁目	10番地29	蛇田字新金沼	106番地1
恵み野五丁目	10番地34	蛇田字新金沼	105番地
恵み野五丁目	10番地38	蛇田字新大塚	362番地
恵み野五丁目	10番地41	蛇田字新大塚	363番地
恵み野五丁目	10番地41	蛇田字新大塚	363番地
恵み野六丁目	1番地1	蛇田字新大塚	303番地1
恵み野六丁目	1番地2	蛇田字新大塚	5番地2
恵み野六丁目	1番地4	蛇田字新大塚	303番地5

事業所新旧対照表(H26.5)

新住所		旧住所	
字名	地番	字名	地番
恵み野六丁目	2番地12	蛇田字新大塚	31番地
恵み野六丁目	2番地16	蛇田字新大塚	21番地1
恵み野六丁目	2番地26	蛇田字新大塚	21番地4
恵み野六丁目	3番地9	蛇田字新大塚	38番地
恵み野六丁目	3番地13	蛇田字新大塚	38番地
恵み野六丁目	3番地13	蛇田字新大塚	38番地
恵み野六丁目	4番地2	蛇田字新大塚	50番地
恵み野六丁目	4番地4	蛇田字新大塚	60番地1
恵み野六丁目	4番地12	蛇田字新大塚	76番地
恵み野六丁目	5番地6	蛇田字新大塚	98番地1
恵み野六丁目	5番地14	蛇田字新大塚	102番地1
恵み野六丁目	5番地15	蛇田字新大塚	87番地2
恵み野六丁目	5番地15	蛇田字新大塚	87番地2
恵み野六丁目	5番地15	蛇田字新大塚	87番地2
恵み野六丁目	5番地15	蛇田字新大塚	87番地2
恵み野六丁目	5番地16	蛇田字新大塚	87番地2
恵み野六丁目	5番地17	蛇田字新大塚	87番地1
恵み野六丁目	5番地18	蛇田字新大塚	87番地1
恵み野六丁目	5番地18	蛇田字新大塚	87番地1